KANSALLINEN MANTSALA-HITHTO JA 1-ALUEMESTARUUS 2022, PERINTI
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NYL P (-2002) 5 km

13.17.30
13.18.00
13.18.30
13.19.00
13.19.30

34446999 Valasti Sofia
28026451Lindstrom Mari
27068070Nikander Saara
25925380Kuusela Eeva
27546068Repo Marja-Terttu

N10 P (2012-2013) 2 km

11.01.30
11.02.00
11.02.30
11.03.00
11.03.30
11.04.00
11.04.30
11.05.00
11.05.30
11.06.00
11.06.30
11.07.00
11.07.30

60175392Luoto Maija
60481345Leppild Sanni
60171638Norrbacka Isla-Riina
40412378Vilhunen Tuuli
60180590Hakonen Nella
60315656Taponen Venla
60531748 Vanhakyld Alli-Ester
60497959Uski lisa
40412377Vilhunen Lumi
60309614Reitti Lilja
60229839Martomaa Lilja
40458271Taponen Alisa
60145078Niemeld Melina

N12 P (2010-2011) 3 km

11.20.00
11.20.30
11.21.00
11.21.30
11.22.00
11.22.30
11.23.00
11.23.30
11.24.00
11.24.30
11.25.00
11.25.30
11.26.00
11.26.30
11.27.00
11.27.30
11.28.00
11.28.30
11.29.00
11.29.30
11.30.00
11.30.30
11.31.00
11.31.30
11.32.00
11.32.30

40344187Lassig Amanda
60413475Shestakova Anna
60171637Norrbacka lira-Nella
60189387Kantelinen Mona
40436993Damskigg Hilda
40461723Korpela Hilla-Tuuli
60226972Breilin Linda
40447978 Mikinen Crista
40464962Saha Meeri
40468688Hautaniemi Eevi
60161069Lehtisuo Ella
40461722Hakonen Vilma
40396049Kirves Kaisa
60166944Kivisto Senni
60524553R4mai Hilla
40293396Weck Anu
60308421Laaksonen Minea
60313475H4maldinen Neela
60300463Hammar Elsa
40353908Suvinen Emilia
60180182Rinta-Jaskari Kristiina
60449039Wilenius Venla
40448223Viliharju lida
40231010Miettinen Mette
40358901Tasa Katariina
40468502Torro Saara

Borga Akilles
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Vihdin Viesti
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Mintsilian Urheilijat
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Padasjoen Yritys
Keravan Urheilijjat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Pakilan Veto
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento
Borga Akilles

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Vantaan Hiihtoseura



— OO0 IAN NS W

[

NI13 P (2009) 3 km

11.50.30  40391014Jantunen Anni
11.51.00 40337938Eronen Anni
11.51.30 40342599Hakonen Venla
11.52.00 40323325Muhonen Oona
11.52.30  40470025Seppéla Stella
11.53.00 60228438Paaso-Rantala Aino
11.53.30  40389981Salonen Lydia
11.54.00 40176414Jaakkola Oona
11.54.30  40278961Korpela Lumi-Pihla
11.55.00 40283178Léansiluoto Venla
11.55.30 60307679Halonen Eedla

N14 P (2008) 3 km
12.07.30 40447991 Turunen Ronja
12.08.00  40231011Miettinen Ebba
12.08.30  40448212Hane Meri-Tuuli
12.09.00  40466221Kuusijdrvi Angelina
12.09.30  60261072Hammar Anni
12.10.00  40351108llomiki Kaija
12.10.30  60161107Kuokkanen Nella
12.11.00  60228438Paaso-Rantala Aino
12.11.30  40191266Tonteri Aino
12.12.00  60438675Enqvist Enna
12.12.30  40228556Tasa Maria

N15 P (2007) 5 km
12.34.00  40408653Niemi Salla
12.34.30  40350068Pulkkinen Ella
12.35.00  40193669Kankaanpédd Martta
12.35.30  40194835Kiiski Alisa
12.36.00  40344337Tuurinkoski Sara
12.36.30  60187495Heininen Sara
12.37.00  60261068Paaso-Rantala Saimi
12.37.30  40404293Jokinen Sivi
12.38.00 60187076Sumanen Siiri
12.38.30  40337510Hamaldinen Ava
12.39.00  40380945Toyryld Anni
12.39.30  40229144Suhonen Sara
12.40.00  40449468Riihilahti Emma
12.40.30  40447980Palviainen Iida

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Pakilan Veto
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Nastolan Naseva
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Pakilan Veto

Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vihdin Viesti

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot

Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Nastolan Naseva



91
92
93

94

96
97

108
109
110
111

112
113

N16 P (2006) 5 km

12.52.30  60188564Haaranen Julia
12.53.00 60261068Paaso-Rantala Saimi
12.53.30 40222867 Virtanen Alina
12.54.00 40183999Nieminen Emmi
12.54.30  40211343Rantakomi Ilona
12.55.00  40074960Eronen Aino
12.55.30  40431779Pirttimiki Pilvi
12.56.00  40456087Kronvall Ronja
12.56.30  60333736Muhonen Sara
12.57.00 40280195Summanen Meeri
N17 P (2005) 5 km
13.00.30  40087777Kuusijdrvi Phoebe
13.01.00  40342651Nurmi Senni
13.01.30  60319341Haimi Arina
13.02.00 40218399Viisidnen Veera
13.02.30  40155083Risku Aino
13.03.00 40330226Metsdanvuori Venla
N18 P (2004) 5 km
13.06.30  34523618Hiamaildinen Aino
13.07.00  40278157Nummila Noora
13.07.30  40222628Virtanen Annu
N20 P (2003) 5 km
13.11.00  40269899Salonen Hilda
13.11.30  34518377Kankkunen Laura
13.12.00  40075652Aaltonen Pinja
13.12.30  40272427Hakala Meri
13.13.00  40396753Hakuni Pihla

N45 (1968-1977) 5 km

13.23.00
13.23.30
13.24.00
13.24.30

22433037Lintukangas Anneli
40157817Saari Natalia
60149858Kotamiki Elina
23824755Heikinmaa Mari

N55 (1958-1967) 5 km

13.28.00
13.28.30

29489725Laurén Pirjo
27426188Ehrnrooth Sirkka

Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Borga Akilles

Pakilan Veto
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura

Vihdin Viesti
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Nastolan Naseva

Vehkalahden Veikot
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Mintsilian Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Rajaméen Kehitys
Rajaméen Kehitys

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
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N65 (1948-1957) 3 km

12.16.00
12.16.30

25914676Ahti Arja
40019610Terdvidinen Merja

MYL P (-2002) 10 km

14.09.30
14.10.00
14.10.30
14.11.00
14.11.30
14.12.00
14.12.30
14.13.00
14.13.30
14.14.00
14.14.30

25038002Palo Jukka
30267143Nordstrom Jonas
60610189Viita Antero
27601398Ruokonen Miika
27505368Mikkonen Tomi
40070012Nordman Axel
27149672Stenbacka Wilhelm
27247341 Turunen Tero
23110896Rytkonen Kalle
3015301 1Hé4maldinen Juuso
33716002Nikander Markus

MI10 P (2012-2013) 2 km

11.11.00
11.11.30
11.12.00
11.12.30
11.13.00
11.13.30
11.14.00
11.14.30
11.15.00
11.15.30
11.16.00
11.16.30

60496687Lehtonen Leo
60480309Metsola Anton
60188088Mienpad Vili
60162879Latonummi Aaretti
10004737Heikkinen Tomas
60459425Sidoroff Lauri
60415708 Valtonen Niilo
60187074Jantunen Olli
60432278Lehtonen Lukas
60171939Repo Toivo
60282647Torro Lauri
40388946Saxlund Oscar

Helsingin Poliisi-Voimail
Someron Esa

Vihdin Viesti

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Imatran Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Imatran Urheilijat
Borga Akilles

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vihdin Viesti
Vehkalahden Veikot
Vihdin Viesti

Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Mantsilian Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
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MI12 P (2010-2011) 3 km

11.36.00 40447977Mikinen Leo
11.36.30  60224660Lillandt Anton
11.37.00 40404297Latonummi Hermanni
11.37.30  60197063Felipe Hakkarainen Joel
11.38.00 60165413Jaakkola Niko
11.38.30 60428161 Westermark Veikka
11.39.00  40335356Taponen Eemeli
11.39.30  60428617Rajala Onni
11.40.00 60432663Saarinen Kerkko
11.40.30 60372857Tuominen Pietari
11.41.00 40391270Koivisto Luukas
11.41.30 40462654Kallio Eeli
11.42.00 40404294Keskinarkaus Nilla
11.42.30 60180713Pekkala Eetu
11.43.00 60190916Toivanen Aaron
11.43.30 40468636Koiranen Axel
11.44.00 60506671 Terdsniska Toivo
11.44.30 40394168Korpela Juuso
11.45.00 60088040Kantelinen Vili
11.45.30 40452841Haverinen Urho
11.46.00 60397441Isaksson Tobias
11.46.30 60153225Koskinen Eelis
11.47.00 60421615Koskinen Nicholas
M13 P (2009) 3 km
11.59.00 60409842Saendee Korawik
11.59.30 60197061Hakkarainen Juan David
12.00.00  40415531Kohtala Matias
12.00.30  60315239Nurmela Eevert
12.01.00 60187077Martomaa Eero
12.01.30 40427756 Ahoniemi Henrik
12.02.00  40404894Immonen Eelis
12.02.30  40344483Lindholm Kent
12.03.00 60502614Wallenius Luka
12.03.30 60510688Keindnen Onni
12.04.00  40404892Immonen Paulus
M14 P (2008) 5 km
12.25.00  40272412Kirves Antti
12.25.30  40281185Knapas Julius
12.26.00  40302897Haikola Eero
12.26.30  40381078Lahti Lauri
12.27.00  40406682Himaldinen Aatos
12.27.30  40282610Soininen Joona
12.28.00  60208181Lahti Arttu
12.28.30  60208633Juures Oskari
12.29.00  40417129Rinta-Jaskari Kasperi
12.29.30  404042850ila Aapeli
12.30.00 60174393Lillandt Erik
12.30.30  60300460Redman Kasper

Padasjoen Yritys
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Pakilan Veto
Vehkalahden Veikot
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Padasjoen Yritys
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vehkalahden Veikot
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Keravan Urheilijjat
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Pakilan Veto

Borga Akilles
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Mintsilian Urheilijat

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijat
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
Padasjoen Yritys
Pakilan Veto
Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Orimattilan Jymy
Lappeen Riento
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
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MI15 P (2007) 5 km

12.44.00
12.44.30
12.45.00
12.45.30
12.46.00
12.46.30
12.47.00
12.47.30
12.48.00
12.48.30
12.49.00

40353913Viliharju Aapo
40345407Maiiseli Onni
40462512Halonen Eemeli
40263465Pirinen Miko
40143286Léansiluoto Viing
40463866 Vickholm Einar
40366983 Ahlfors Aleksi
40124159Vihinen Justus
40344786Kortejirvi Lauri
40288815Kemppi Anton
40211351Koskinen Juho

M16 P (2006) 8 km

13.47.30
13.48.00
13.48.30
13.49.00
13.49.30
13.50.00
13.50.30
13.51.00
13.51.30
13.52.00

40137109Vuorela Valtteri
40147469Passila Leevi
40300639Aivelo Niilo
40315860Ajo Jaakko
40149512 Aaltonen Jouka
40077599Weck Teemu
40203875Saari Nikolai
40210493Mattila Lauri
40282580Pylkkénen Frans
60298049Salmikivi Touko

M17 P (2005) 10 km

13.55.30
13.56.00
13.56.30
13.57.00
13.57.30
13.58.00
13.58.30
13.59.00

40127643Suhonen Oliver
40142268Norrbacka Roni-Eemil
40068367Léansiluoto Juho
40177949Haikola Eevert
40152989Haara Eino
40070214Saarinen Rasmus
40271549Haavisto Miko
40098426Rinta-Jaskari Jami

MI18 P (2004) 10 km

14.02.30
14.03.00
14.03.30
14.04.00
14.04.30
14.05.00

60175938Tarjanne Leevi
34518403Koivisto Mikael
40337511 Murtoniemi Aleksi
40055629Sandberg Tomi
40068449Soikkeli Konsta
33676184Passila Veeti

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Rajaméen Kehitys
Pakilan Veto

Borga Akilles
Rasti-Lukko

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat 46

Anjalan Liitto
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Vihdin Viesti

Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Hollolan Urheilijat 46
Pakilan Veto

Pakilan Veto

Pakilan Veto

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Kymin Koskenpojat
Hollolan Urheilijat 46



162
163
164
165
166
167
168

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

36
37

M35 (1978-1987) 10 km

14.18.00
14.18.30
14.19.00
14.19.30
14.20.00
14.20.30
14.21.00

27492400Lauren Tomi
27574166Tapio Timo
26711001 Mikkeld Ari
26455419Jaakkola Jari
40083078Luts Arvo
28986229 Virtanen Jari
27475595Kauppinen Aki

M45 (1968-1977) 5 km

13.32.00
13.32.30
13.33.00
13.33.30
13.34.00

40414973Sipild Matti
33006673Rautell Tapio
40409624Nurmilaukas Ville
3203687 7Hyyryldinen Toni
60307230Haikola Erkka

M55 (1958-1967) 5 km

13.37.30
13.38.00
13.38.30
13.39.00
13.39.30

40212278 Mattila Riku
60186294Hermunen Esa
40386589Ehrnrooth Patrik
40067301Niemi Reijo
27518119Nieminen Jari

M65 (1948-1957) 5 km

13.43.00
13.43.30
13.44.00

60240852Nefedov Igor
27021525Sj6blom Klaus
40019611Terdvéinen Yrjo

MT75 (-1947) 3 km

12.20.00
12.20.30

27538607Piirainen Veikko
274504391kaheimonen Tapio Kuller

Borga Akilles
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Raision Kuula
Borga Akilles
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Vihdin Viesti
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Pakilan Veto

Anjalan Liitto
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Padasjoen Yritys

Pakilan Veto
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
Someron Esa

Keimolan Kaiku
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura



